CITY: MONTICELLO

238
332
423
441
443
444
445
451
452
453
454
532
541
561
621
713
721
722
811
812
813
999

INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT - SPECI AL TRADES
MFG - FABRI CATED METAL
VWHOLESALE - DURABLE

RETL -VEHI CLES, PARTS
RETL - ELECTRONI CS

RETL - BU LDI NG MATERI AL
RETL - FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL - LEI SURE GOODS

RETL - GENERAL MERCHANDI SE
RETL -M SC STORE RETAI LER
RETL - NONSTORE RETAI LERS
RENTAL, LEASI NG SERVI CES
PROF, SCI ENTI FI C, TECH SERV
ADM N, SUPPORT SERVI CES
HEALTH - AVBULATORY CARE
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLI NG, RECR
ACCOMMCDATI ON

FOCD SERV, DRNKI NG PLACES
REPAI R, MAI NTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVI CE
RELI G QUS, Cl VI C, PROF ORGS
UNDESI GNATED

CITY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$5, 070, 271
$24, 196, 084
$1, 019, 937
$169, 676, 592
$1, 085, 024
$12, 000, 792
$43, 173, 236
$480, 971
$36, 726, 345
$55, 688, 858
$2, 877,291
$1, 616, 270
$10, 568, 270
$2, 836, 039
$2, 570, 428
$4, 373,913
$2, 382, 817
$15, 724, 565
$5, 304, 733
$1, 024, 122
$664, 802
$792, 703, 640

$1, 191, 765, 000

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
CITY BY

INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 2005

TAXABLE SALES

$466, 776
$2, 040, 806
$524, 492
$13, 374, 271
$873, 680
$11, 087, 653
$10, 320, 675
$272, 296
$22, 614, 418
$8, 939, 885
$808, 637
$1, 562, 875
$1, 069, 789
$853, 183
$39, 133
$3, 866, 304
$2, 272, 490
$15, 511, 446
$1, 621, 850
$413, 000
$656, 374
$20, 677, 417

$119, 867, 450

SALES TAX

$30, 339
$132, 650
$34, 091
$870, 539
$56, 789
$720, 710
$670, 845
$17, 699
$1, 469, 937
$581, 094
$52, 560
$101, 586
$69, 533
$55, 459
$2, 544
$267, 943
$148, 560
$1, 032, 876
$105, 422
$26, 845
$55, 611
$1, 429, 719

$7, 933, 351

USE TAX

$662
$149, 272
$1, 900
$37, 248
$59

$29

$2, 129
$10

$37, 533
$13, 234
$0
$2,619
$9, 910
$2, 260
$1, 530
$5, 940
$378
$9, 145
$59, 836
$387
$51

$2, 686, 121

$3, 020, 253

PAGE

TOTAL TAX

$31, 001
$281, 922
$35, 991
$907, 787
$56, 848
$720, 739
$672, 974
$17, 709
$1, 507, 470
$594, 328
$52, 560
$104, 205
$79, 443
$57, 719
$4, 074
$273, 883
$148, 938
$1, 042, 021
$165, 258
$27, 232
$55, 662
$4, 115, 840

$10, 953, 604
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